
Premier Sub List

Male Subs Female Subs
Name Email Phone Name Email Phone
Andrew Meisberger majorandrew64@gmail.com (413) 358-0042 Alison Perlo alisonperlo@gmail.com (203) 500-4704
Andrew Sansone bluegrasshopper77@gmail.com (413) 854-1772 Ann Greenbaum-Mucia agmucia@gmail.com (413) 822-9321
Brian Ganey bganey1@gmail.com (413) 822-6824 Carolyn Coco cmcoco0904@yahoo.com (413) 281-4779
Cam Abderhalden Leeqb704@gmail.com (413) 770-7989 Christine Lipton christine@liptonenergy.com (413) 329-2400
Chris Newbound Cnah1602@gmail.com (413) 884-4104 Claire Hearron chearron@wexhealthinc.com (860) 906-4939
Dave Mixer dave.mixer@gmail.com (401) 258-9027 Dalia Eilat dalianyc@icloud.com (917) 517-2984
James McDougall james.fitcoach@gmail.com (908) 246-2463 Eileen Masiero 001underthesun@gmail.com (413) 446-3633
Jason Shron shronjason@gmail.com (413) 429-5251 Hillery Maxymillian hmaxymillian@gmail.com (617) 529-3958
Jeff Ellis jeff.ellis@clydeco.us (917) 538-3130 Jeanne Goodrich trotterlvr@aol.com (413) 446-1933
Jim Comalli jcomalli@comalli.com (518) 857-5472 Kelly Singsheim kellysing27@aol.com (518) 810-9914
Justin Mckennon justin.p.mckennon@gmail.com (413) 237-6190 Lexie Bullard lexie.bullard@gmail.com (413) 441-2977
Kirk Mitchell kbm_ent@yahoo.com (518) 605-0214 Maureen Krejci maureenlkrejci@gmail.com (413) 446-5422
Kurt Hospot tyforp@aol.com (413) 841-8208 Michelle Petricca michelle.thorpe@petricca.com (845) 453-2219
Mark Albano markalbano1@icloud.com (413) 205-7407 Miranda Meyers mcm12.2009@gmail.com (908) 967-8312
Mark Fischetti mfischetti@verizon.net (413) 464-3871 Missy Scarafoni mescarafoni@bf-sfg.com (413) 329-7908
Michael Lyon mikelyon@yahoo.com (413) 822-7724 Norma Comalli comallijn@aol.com (413) 441-9663
Perri Petricca perri@petricca.com (413) 441-7516 Norma Probst nmprobst@gmail.com (413) 822-1504
Peter Drucker drucker289@gmail.com (413) 446-5397 Rebecca Harris 4becks@gmail.com (413) 854-4579
Sai Kamasani bumikainbox@gmail.com (518) 227-7901 Sam Peitler samanthascape@gmail.com (917) 952-9001
Sava Swirsky swirsava@gmail.com (413) 841-2794 Sandra Wojtkowski (413) 822-6954
Toby Wherry tobywherry@gmail.com (212) 473-0430 Sharon Aleksa saleksa@nycap.rr.com (413) 822-0550
Tom Campoli tcampoli@campolilaw.com (413) 448-0405
Tom Gelb thgelb@gmail.com (413) 539-3390
Tyler Besse tyler@bousquetsport.com (413) 281-1991

sandrawojtkowski1105@gmail.c

Want to be a sub in the league? Contact Tyler@bousquetsport.com to sign up.


